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ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Economics  

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Raveendran K.C 

Signature:     Week Days: From 30-11-2020 to 04-12-2020 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Tim

e 

Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Remar

ks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof.   Raveendran 
K. C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1st sem 
BA 
econo
mics 

Importance 
of 
economics- 
Limitations 
of micro 
economics 

30/11
/2020 

9.30-
10.10 
 
12.30
-1.10 

Google 
meet 

 
27 

 

Limitations 
of micro 
economics 

01/12
/2020 

9.30-
1010 

Google 
meet 

28  

Difference 
between 
micro and 
macro 
economics 

02/12
/2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

28  

- - - - -  

Difference 
between 
micro and 
macro 
economics 

04/12
/2020 

10.30
-
11.10 

Google 
meet 

 
23 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Importance 
of 
population 
studies 

30/11
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
meet 

27  

Importance 
of 
population 
studies  

01/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
meet 

28  



Mr. AJITH M  1st Sem 
BA 
Econo
mics 

Subject 
matter of 
population 
studies 

02/12
/2020 

11:30
-
12:10 

Google 
meet 

28  

Characteristi
cs and 
distribution 
of 
population 
studies 

03/12
/2020 

8:30-
9:10 

Google 
Meet 

25  

Components  
of 
population 
studies, 
fertility  

04/12
/2020 
 
 
 

8:30-
9:10 
 
12:30
-1:10 

 
 
Google  
meet 

 
 
23 

 

 

 

 


