C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: **Department of Economics**

Name of the HOD : **Prof. Raveendran K.C**

Signature: Week Days: From **30-11-2020** to **04-12-2020**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Tim e	Name of online platfor m used	Number of students attended	Remar ks
		Importance of economics- Limitations of micro economics	30/11 /2020	9.30- 10.10 12.30 -1.10	Google meet	27	
		Limitations of micro economics	01/12 /2020	9.30- 1010	Google meet	28	
Prof. Raveendran K. C	1 st sem BA econo mics	Difference between micro and macro economics	02/12 /2020	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	28	
		- Difference between micro and macro economics	- 04/12 /2020	- 10.30 - 11.10	- Google meet	23	
		Importance of population studies	30/11 /2020	8:30- 9:10	Google meet	27	
		Importance of population studies	01/12 /2020	8:30- 9:10	Google meet	28	

Mr. AJITH M	1 st Sem	Subject	02/12	11:30	Google	28	
	BA	matter of	/2020	-	meet		
	Econo	population		12:10			
	mics	studies					
		Characteristi	03/12	8:30-	Google	25	
		cs and	/2020	9:10	Meet		
		distribution					
		of					
		population					
		studies					
		Components	04/12	8:30-			
		of	/2020	9:10			
		population			Google	23	
		studies,		12:30	meet		
		fertility		-1:10			